
P. VAN SCHAACK & CO., 706, 708, 710, 712, 714, and 716 Eearny, Established 1861

(Smith Amelia A., instructress Secor Sewing Machine,
ilwl 2510 Bryant

Smith Andrew, hookkeeper Corhitt & Macleay, dwl
Stevenson House

mith Andrew, cardriver, dwl W s Bernice, bet Twelfth
and Tliirteenth

Smith Andrew, clerk, dwl 24 Scott PI
Smith Andrew, driver N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl 49

Louisa
Smith Andrew, foreman Pac. Boiler Works, dwl s.v. mn-
Smith Andrew, mate sehr Margurite, Jackson St.Wharf
Smith Andrew, stonecutter, dwl 24 Howard
Smith Andrew C, carpenter, dwl Bernal Heights
SMITH AMHtKM 1>.„ insurance agent, office 310

California, res Oakland
Smith Andrew Jackson, clerk Branch House, dwl 424 San
Smith Andrew V., chop house, 17 Washington, dwl y21

Howard
Smith Andros, gardener, dwl 430 Drumm
Smith Angus H., conductor Central R. R., dwl Fillmore,

bet Turk and Tyler
Smith Anna E. (widow), dwl 2715 Mission
Smith Anna J. (widow), dwl 2125 Bu-.li

Smith Anna K. P. (widow), dwl Gil Stockton
Smith Annie Miss, dressmaker, dwl 14 Turk
Smith Annie Mrs., stewardess Pacific Mail S. S. City of

Tokio
Smith Annie Mrs., varieties, 118 Gilbert
Smith Anthony J., compositor Pacific Life, dwl S05 Miss
Smith Antonio S., oyster saloon, 1002 and 1004 Market,

dwl 35 Jessie

Smith A. P., dwl 710 California

Smith Archibald, seaman, dwl 26 Ritch
Smith Arnold, woodsawyer, dwl 05 Everett, rear

Smith Arthur A. (Freeman, Smith A; Co.), dwl Grand
Hotel

Smith Arthur S. (McKdvey & Smith*, dwl 1042 Howard
Smith Axel W., master mariner, dwl 1117 Broadway
Smith Barlow J., professor phrenology, 530 Kearny
Smith Benjamin, shoemaker U. W. C. Boot and Shoe

Co., dwl S s Twenty-second, bet Mission and Bartlctt

Smith Benjamin, caruenter Beale St. Mills, dwl 222J How
Smith Benjamin, clerk stm Ancon, dwl SE cor Lombard

and Dupont
Smith Benjamin, drayman, dwl 411 Fourth
Smith Benjamin F., carpetcutter Bell, Gullixson & Co.,

dwl 43 Tehama
Smith Benjamin F., dwl 959 Folsom
Smith Benjamin R., collector, dwl Twelfth Av, nr Rail-

road Av, South S. P.

Smith Bernard, shoemaker U. W. C. Boot and Shoe Co.,

dwl Twenty-second, bet Bartlett and Mission

Smith Bradford W., bookkeeper London and S. F. Bank
(limited), res Oakland

Smith Bridget (widow), dwl 570 Harrison

Smith Brothers (William H. and Franklin R.), milk
ranch, E s Twenty-ninth, nr Mission

Smith Buck, dwl 839 Mission
Smith Carrie Mrs., shirtmaker, dwl 715 Howard
Smith Carrie E. Miss, dressmaker Mme. A. C gniasse.dwl

28 Russ
Smith Catherine Mrs., dwl 1147 Mission
Smith C. G., dwl 6S1 Mission
Smith Charles, dwl 78 Clementina
Smith Charles, dw! 032 Capp, rear

Smith Charles, baker O. .t O. S. S. Oceanic

Smith Charles, blacksmith, dwl 220 Pacific

Smith Charles, boilermaker, 108 Oregon
Smith Charles, builder, dwl 1062 Howard
Smith Charles, butcher, SW cor San Jose Av and Eliza-

Smith Charles, carpenter, 218 First, and boarding, 1002

Howard
Smith Charles, carpenter, dwl 252 Clara

Smith Charles, carpetlayer, dwl 30 Jessie, bet Seventh

and Eighth
Smith Charles, ertramau Engine No. 11, S. r. F. D., dwl

cor Railroad and Eleventh avs, South S. F.

Smith Charles, fireman Cal. Sugar Refinery, dwl Gilbert,

bet Sixth and Seventh
Smith Charles, foreman A. A. Jennings, dwl N A DOT

Walnut and Sacramento
Smith Charles, laborer Archbishop Alemany, dwl S s St.

Rose, or Masonic Av
Smith Charles, laborer Cal. Sugar Refinery, dwl 610Smtn
Smith Charles, laborer Louis Knricht \ Co.

Smith Charles, liquor saloon, 133 Folsom

Smith Charles, longshoreman, dwl 10 Vincent

Smith Charles, longshoreman, dwl 287 Union

Smith Charles, machinist S. F. Cooperative Box Factory,

dwl I

Smith Charles, m uiner, dwl 41 Sacramento
Smith Charles, m ister mariner, office 305 East.

Smith Charles, mate schr Ida Florence, Howard St.

Wharf
Smith Charles, meta'.roofer Conlin & Roberts, dwl 17

Fourth
Smith Charles, seaman stm Humboldt, Jackson St. Wharf
Smith Charles, seaman U. S. stm Shubrick, Pacific St

Wharf
Smith Charles, seaman, dwl 12 Jackson
Smith Charles, seaman, dwl 20 Folsom
Smith Charles, seaman, dwl 20 Mission, rear

Smith Charles, seaman, dwl 03 Oregon
Smith Ch; • >1 117 Drumm
Smith Charles, se. .. u, dw] 25o Steuart

.•maker Charles Lester, dwl 12 Steuart

Smith charies, stal leinan.dwl 424 Sansom
Smith Charles, steward Ancon Hotel, 11 Pacific

Smith Charles, teamster, dwl 811.V Harrison
Smith Charles, tinsmith, dwl 1425 Dupont
Smith Charles, waiter A. w. Manning, 426 Pine
Smith Charles, waiter Nucleus House, dwl 405 Clem
Smith Char! - : W Fifth

Smith Charles A., cabinetmaker W. C. Furniture Co., dwl
Silver, bet Thir 1 and Fourth

Smith Charles C. waiter, dwl cor Jones and Post
Smith Charles !>., (California BeUovm Manufacturing

Co.) dwl 021 O.'n'ornia

Smith Charies E., hotel clerk, dwl 10 Oak PI

Smith Charles E., machine hand S. F. Box Factory, dwl
17 Zoe

Smith Charles E.. musician, dwl 286 Stevenson
smith Charles F., tailor, 1211 P.. well

Smith Charles <... o urpenter, dwl 2018 Folsom
Smith Charles G., shoemaker Buckingham i: Hecht, dwl

1908 Market
Smith Charles H.. assistant cashier Southern Pac. R. R.,

XE cor Fourth aid Townsend, room 32

Smith Charles H., bookkeeper Emerson Corville &Co.,
dwl 322 sixth

Smith Charles EL, cashier Liverpool, London and Globe
Insurance Co., dwl 1260 California

Smith Charles H.. i lerk, dwl 139 Fourth
Smith Charles H., clerk Sehmeidell, Hochstadter & Co.,

dwl 51." -

Smith Charles H., lettercarrier Post-office, dwl 429

Bush
Smith Charles H.. ] ilot, dwl 913 Montgomery
Smith Charles J., seaman stm Ancon
Smith Charles J. J., professor of music, dwl 1808 Lagnna
SMITH CHARLES .>!.. agent Merchants* Overland

Transfer Express, otiiee 434 Montgomery, dwl 841

Harrison
Smith Charles >".. bakery, 1151 Mission

Smith Charles >-., carpenter, E s Julia, bet Mission and
Minna

Smith Charles R., tinsmith W. W. Montague k Co., dwl
1219 Union

Smith Charles S., watchman Horace Davis & Co., dwl 5o2

Folsom
Smith Charles T., clerk E. J. Bowen, dwl 710 Folsom
Smith Charles T.. - lesman Frank G. Edwards, dwl 1520

Howard
Smith Charles W., butcher Boca & Castanos, dwl cor

Twelfth and B inroad Av, South S. F.

Smith Charles W., apitulist, dwl 203 Hyde
Smith Charles W., captain sehr Annie Harley, office 18

Clay
h irks V.\. coppersmith, 520 and 522 Davis, dwl

1418 Geary
harlesW., Iriver N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl

m B
Smith Charles W., marblecutter J. & F. Kesseler, dwl

4:: ,;:1 "
. . „

Smith CI ' M'Kenna & Greany, dwl SE
eor D n. lento

Smith Charles W. Jr., coppersmith Charles W. Smith.

dwl 22!

smith Chatfield i:.. purser Pacific Mai! S. S. Co., dwl 32

w .
i Redin it< n & Co.), dwl Cosmopolitan

Hotel
Smith Clarence i

'. , clerk, dw] 1619 I.c n enworth

Smith Clark A., trtral Pac K. R., dwl 14}

Bluxome
Smith Clement, carpenter California Mills, dwl 101:5

Hayes

A. SOMAN <& CO., General Agents for Subscription Books, 11 Montgomery St.,S.F.


